(iv) Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRS)

Shareholding at the beginning of
the year 01.04.2015

Shareholding at the beginning of
the year 01.04.2015

Cummulative Shareholding during
the year

Serial no Name of the No.of Shares % of total Shares Date Reason No.of Shares % of total Shares No.of Shares % of total Shares
ShareHolder of the company of the company of the company

1 Iﬁcrgrfgzdce:ﬂ?aﬂeud 126,84,441 4.98 126,84,441 4.98

10-Apr-2015(Increase 28,340 0.01 127,12,781 4.99

24-Apr-2015|Increase 2,157 0.00 127,14,938 4.99

01-May-2015|Increase 1,644 0.00 127,16,582 4.99

15-May-2015(Increase 624 0.00 127,17,206 4.99

22-May-2015|Decrease -1,261 0.00 127,15,945 4.99

29-May-2015|Decrease -2,399 0.00 127,13,546 4.99

05-Jun-2015(Increase 2,399 0.00 127,15,945 4.99

26-Jun-2015|Decrease -690 0.00 127,15,255 4.99

03-Jul-2015|Decrease -1,035 0.00 127,14,220 4.99

10-Jul-2015|Decrease -1,904 0.00 127,12,316 4.99

15-Jul-2015|Decrease -1,035 0.00 127,111,281 4.99

17-Jul-2015|Decrease -47,466 -0.02 126,63,815 4.97

24-Jul-2015|Decrease -3,22,300 -0.13 123,41,515 4.84

07-Aug-2015|Decrease -36,632 -0.01 123,04,883 4.83

28-Aug-2015|Decrease -58,850 -0.02 122,46,033 4.81

04-Sep-2015|Increase 62,270 0.02 123,08,303 4.83

18-Sep-2015|Decrease -35 0.00 123,08,268 4.83

02-Oct-2015|Increase 1,658 0.00 123,09,926 4.83

23-Oct-2015|Decrease -30 0.00 123,09,896 4.83




30-Oct-2015|Increase 30 0.00 123,09,926 4.83
06-Nov-2015|Increase 5,064 0.00 123,14,990 4.83
20-Nov-2015(Increase 120 0.00 123,15,110 4.83
04-Dec-2015|Increase 1,690 0.00 123,16,800 4.83
11-Dec-2015]|Increase 1,690 0.00 123,18,490 4.84
18-Dec-2015(Increase 1,06,015 0.04 124,24,505 4.88
25-Dec-2015|Decrease -623 0.00 124,23,882 4.88
08-Jan-2016|Decrease -224 0.00 124,23,658 4.88
15-Jan-2016(Increase 4,300 0.00 124,27,958 4.88
22-Jan-2016|Increase 2,386 0.00 124,30,344 4.88
12-Feb-2016(Increase 780 0.00 124,31,124 4.88
19-Feb-2016|Increase 1,170 0.00 124,32,294 4.88
26-Feb-2016(Increase 7,774 0.00 124,40,068 4.88
04-Mar-2016|Increase 2,289 0.00 124,42,357 4.88
11-Mar-2016|Decrease -3,134 0.00 124,39,223 4.88
25-Mar-2016|Decrease -2,910 0.00 124,36,313 4.88
31-Mar-2016|Decrease -1,470 0.00 124,34,843 4.88
31-Mar-2016 f,feﬂ;,(z:rnd of 124,34,843 4.88
10-Apr-2015|Increase 20,063 0.01 104,27,759 4.09
17-Apr-2015|Increase 11,200 0.00 104,38,959 4.10
24-Apr-2015|Increase 26,000 0.01 104,64,959 4.11
05-Jun-2015(Increase 12,670 0.00 104,77,629 4.11
12-Jun-2015|Increase 1,27,377 0.05 106,05,006 4.16




19-Jun-2015]|Increase 2,13,953 0.08 108,18,959 4.25
26-Jun-2015|Increase 2,87,565 0.11 111,06,524 4.36
30-Jun-2015(Increase 1,83,828 0.07 112,90,352 4.43
03-Jul-2015(Increase 64,395 0.03 113,54,747 4.46
07-Aug-2015|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 113,04,747 4.44
28-Aug-2015|Decrease -77,906 -0.03 112,26,841 4.41
04-Sep-2015|Decrease -2,49,094 -0.10 109,77,747 4.31
09-Oct-2015|Increase 7,200 0.00 109,84,947 4.31
16-0ct-2015]|Increase 42,400 0.02 110,27,347 4.33
23-0Oct-2015|Increase 48,000 0.02 110,75,347 4.35
30-Oct-2015|Increase 28,000 0.01 111,03,347 4.36
06-Nov-2015|Increase 32,500 0.01 111,35,847 4.37
13-Nov-2015(Increase 8,700 0.00 111,44,547 4.37
20-Nov-2015|Increase 14,700 0.01 111,59,247 4.38
27-Nov-2015|Increase 7,200 0.00 111,66,447 4.38
04-Dec-2015(Increase 29,600 0.01 111,96,047 4.39
11-Dec-2015|Increase 49,982 0.02 112,46,029 4.41
18-Dec-2015]|Increase 82,018 0.03 113,28,047 4.45
22-Jan-2016|Increase 17,000 0.01 113,45,047 4.45
29-Jan-2016|Increase 46,468 0.02 113,91,515 4.47
05-Feb-2016|Increase 10,530 0.00 114,02,045 4.48
12-Feb-2016(Increase 6,000 0.00 114,08,045 4.48
19-Feb-2016|Increase 11,502 0.00 114,19,547 4.48
31-Mar-2016|At the end of 114,19,547 4.48

the year




Government Pension

Fund Global 93,97,962 3.69 93,97,962 3.69
01-May-2015|Increase 1,46,963 0.06 95,44,925 3.75
08-May-2015|Increase 6,835 0.00 95,51,760 3.75
12-Jun-2015|Decrease -3,21,197 -0.13 92,30,563 3.62
26-Jun-2015|Decrease -1,69,150 -0.07 90,61,413 3.56
26-Feb-2016|Decrease -84,284 -0.03 89,77,129 3.52
04-Mar-2016|Decrease -2,21,698 -0.09 87,55,431 3.44
11-Mar-2016|Decrease -1,82,023 -0.07 85,73,408 3.37
18-Mar-2016|Decrease -1,27,594 -0.05 84,45,814 3.32
31-Mar-2016 ?I:etr;ifr"d of 84,45,814 3.32

gg‘:plg‘;irj:c; s 72,96,962 2.86 72,96,962 2.86
10-Apr-2015|Decrease -17,153 -0.01 72,79,809 2.54
22-May-2015|Decrease -2,36,757 -0.09 70,43,052 2.45
29-May-2015|Decrease -1,76,241 -0.07 68,66,811 2.38

24-Jul-2015|Decrease -3,78,565 -0.15 64,88,246 2.23
31-Jul-2015|Decrease -2,60,556 -0.10 62,27,690 2.13
03-Aug-2015|Decrease -1,90,000 -0.07 60,37,690 2.05
04-Aug-2015|Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04 59,37,690 2.01
07-Aug-2015|Decrease -3,10,118 -0.12 56,27,572 1.89
11-Aug-2015|Decrease -46,099 -0.02 55,81,473 1.87
04-Sep-2015|Increase 3,19,876 0.13 59,01,349 2.00
11-Sep-2015|Increase 5,29,756 0.21 64,31,105 2.21
18-Sep-2015|Increase 5,03,908 0.20 69,35,013 2.41
25-Sep-2015(Increase 1,46,460 0.06 70,81,473 2.46




12-Feb-2016(Increase 4,71,000 0.18 75,52,473 2.65
19-Feb-2016|Increase 6,17,133 0.24 81,69,606 2.89
26-Feb-2016|Increase 4,55,192 0.18 86,24,798 3.07
04-Mar-2016|Increase 2,99,051 0.12 89,23,849 3.19
11-Mar-2016(Increase 97,988 0.04 90,21,837 3.22
18-Mar-2016|Increase 4,23,278 0.17 94,45,115 3.39
18-Mar-2016(Increase 1,16,526 0.05 95,61,641 0.10
25-Mar-2016(Increase 18,669 0.01 95,80,310 3.40
31-Mar-2016|Increase 35,000 0.01 96,15,310 0.11
31-Mar-2016 f;et':/z:r"d of 0 0.00 96,15,310 3.77
HDFC Standard Life
Insurance Company 50,09,033 1.96 50,09,033 1.96
Limited
10-Apr-2015|Decrease -45,456 -0.02 49,63,577 1.93
17-Apr-2015|Decrease -79,019 -0.03 48,84,558 1.90
24-Apr-2015|Increase 25,000 0.01 49,09,558 1.91
08-May-2015|Increase 55 0.00 49,09,613 1.91
15-May-2015|Decrease -6,49,287 -0.25 42,60,326 1.66
22-May-2015|Decrease -2,32,263 -0.09 40,28,063 1.57
29-May-2015|Increase 8,169 0.00 40,36,232 0.02
29-May-2015|Decrease -1,06,251 -0.04 39,29,981 1.53
12-Jun-2015|Decrease -881 0.00 39,29,100 1.53
19-Jun-2015|Increase 20 0.00 39,29,120 1.53
03-Jul-2015|Decrease -1,206 0.00 39,27,914 1.52
24-Jul-2015|Decrease -19,253 -0.01 39,08,661 1.52
31-Jul-2015(Increase 1,701 0.00 39,10,362 0.02




31-Jul-2015|Decrease -5,000 0.00 39,05,362 1.52
03-Aug-2015|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 38,55,362 1.50
07-Aug-2015|Decrease -11,42,430 -0.45 27,12,932 1.05
11-Aug-2015(Decrease -1,08,397 -0.04 26,04,535 1.00
14-Aug-2015|Decrease -1,604 0.00 26,02,931 1.00
21-Aug-2015|Increase 1,840 0.00 26,04,771 0.02
28-Aug-2015|Increase 1,507 0.00 26,06,278 0.02
11-Sep-2015(Increase 2,056 0.00 26,08,334 1.00
18-Sep-2015|Decrease -852 0.00 26,07,482 1.00
09-Oct-2015|Decrease -1,023 0.00 26,06,459 1.00
23-0Oct-2015|Decrease -972 0.00 26,05,487 1.00
30-Oct-2015|Decrease -1,33,904 -0.05 24,71,583 0.95
06-Nov-2015|Decrease -1,22,948 -0.05 23,48,635 0.90
13-Nov-2015|Decrease -1,15,066 -0.05 22,33,569 0.86
20-Nov-2015|Decrease -36,042 -0.01 21,97,527 0.84
27-Nov-2015|Decrease -80,751 -0.03 21,16,776 0.81
20-Nov-2015|Increase 113 0.00 21,16,889 0.02
04-Dec-2015|Decrease -1,75,719 -0.07 19,41,170 0.74
11-Dec-2015|Decrease -2,000 0.00 19,39,170 0.74
08-Jan-2016|Decrease -12,174 0.00 19,26,996 0.74
15-Jan-2016|Decrease -44,726 -0.02 18,82,270 0.72
22-Jan-2016|Increase 12,118 0.00 18,94,388 0.72
04-Mar-2016|Decrease -25,000 -0.01 18,69,388 0.71
11-Mar-2016|Decrease -2,86,977 -0.11 15,82,411 0.60




18-Mar-2016|Decrease -25,000 -0.01 15,57,411 0.59
31-Mar-2016 f;et:‘;:r”d of 0 0.00 15,57,411 0.61
dﬁiﬁ;f;‘jgj”“a' 49,83,788 1.96 49,83,788 1.96
10-Apr-2015(Increase 148 0.00 49,83,936 0.00
17-Apr-2015|Increase 1,00,000 0.04 50,83,936 0.04
17-Apr-2015|Decrease -141 0.00 50,83,795 0.00
24-Apr-2015|Increase 25,000 0.01 51,08,795 0.05
24-Apr-2015(Increase 66 0.00 51,08,861 0.00
01-May-2015|Increase 100 0.00 51,08,961 0.00
01-May-2015(Increase 75,000 0.03 51,83,961 0.03
08-May-2015|Increase 46 0.00 51,84,007 0.00
08-May-2015|Decrease -14,213 -0.01 51,69,794 0.07
08-May-2015|Increase 11 0.00 51,69,805 0.00
15-May-2015|Decrease -30,989 -0.01 51,38,816 0.06
15-May-2015(Increase 134 0.00 51,38,950 0.00
15-May-2015|Decrease -3,06,013 -0.12 48,32,937 0.39
22-May-2015|Increase 2,91,000 0.11 51,23,937 0.22
29-May-2015|Increase 17,000 0.01 51,40,937 0.06
29-May-2015|Decrease -285 0.00 51,40,652 0.00
05-Jun-2015|Decrease -6 0.00 51,40,646 0.00
05-Jun-2015|Decrease -1,919 0.00 51,38,727 0.00
12-Jun-2015]|Increase 154 0.00 51,38,881 0.00
12-Jun-2015]|Increase 10,000 0.00 51,48,881 0.00
12-Jun-2015]|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 53,48,881 0.47




19-Jun-2015|Decrease -121 0.00 53,48,760 0.00
30-Jun-2015|Decrease -66 0.00 53,48,694 0.00
10-Jul-2015|Decrease -62 0.00 53,48,632 0.00
15-Jul-2015|Decrease -401 0.00 53,48,231 0.00
17-Jul-2015|Decrease -35,584 -0.01 53,12,647 0.05
17-Jul-2015|Decrease -80 0.00 53,12,567 0.00
20-Jul-2015|Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04 52,12,567 0.00
20-Jul-2015|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 51,62,567 0.09
24-Jul-2015|Decrease -53,246 -0.02 51,09,321 0.07
24-Jul-2015|Decrease -3,00,000 -0.12 48,09,321 0.00
24-Jul-2015|Decrease -5,51,511 -0.22 42,57,810 0.22
24-Jul-2015|Decrease -2,00,000 -0.08 40,57,810 0.00
31-Jul-2015|Decrease -8,285 0.00 40,49,525 0.05
31-Jul-2015|Decrease -156 0.00 40,49,369 0.00
31-Jul-2015(Increase 2,13,500 0.08 42,62,869 0.30
31-Jul-2015|Decrease -2,54,061 -0.10 40,08,808 0.03
31-Jul-2015|Decrease -24,703 -0.01 39,84,105 0.05
31-Jul-2015|Decrease -722 0.00 39,83,383 0.00
31-Jul-2015|Decrease -8,91,201 -0.35 30,92,182 0.12
03-Aug-2015|Decrease -88,032 -0.03 30,04,150 0.00
03-Aug-2015|Decrease -3,08,799 -0.12 26,95,351 0.00
04-Aug-2015|Increase 1,88,000 0.07 28,83,351 0.38
04-Aug-2015|Increase 1,50,000 0.06 30,33,351 0.06
07-Aug-2015|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 29,83,351 0.03




07-Aug-2015|Increase 11,500 0.00 29,94,851 0.38
07-Aug-2015|Decrease -9,278 0.00 29,85,573 0.00
07-Aug-2015|Decrease -87 0.00 29,85,486 0.00
07-Aug-2015|Decrease -31,175 -0.01 29,54,311 0.02
11-Aug-2015|Decrease -43,825 -0.02 29,10,486 0.00
11-Aug-2015|Decrease -4 0.00 29,10,482 0.00
11-Aug-2015|Decrease -175 0.00 29,10,307 0.00
21-Aug-2015|Increase 31 0.00 29,10,338 0.00
28-Aug-2015|Increase 313 0.00 29,10,651 0.00
04-Sep-2015|Decrease -31 0.00 29,10,620 0.00
11-Sep-2015|Increase 130 0.00 29,10,750 0.00
18-Sep-2015(Increase 211 0.00 29,10,961 0.00
25-Sep-2015|Decrease -113 0.00 29,10,848 0.00
30-Sep-2015|Decrease -40 0.00 29,10,808 0.00
30-Sep-2015|Increase 28,000 0.01 29,38,808 0.39
30-Sep-2015|Decrease -10 0.00 29,38,798 0.00
02-Oct-2015|Increase 16,500 0.01 29,55,298 0.40
09-Oct-2015|Decrease -244 0.00 29,55,054 0.00
16-Oct-2015(Increase 190 0.00 29,55,244 0.00
23-Oct-2015|Decrease -5,52,845 -0.22 24,02,399 0.00
23-Oct-2015|Increase 2,10,500 0.08 26,12,899 0.48
23-0Oct-2015|Decrease -3 0.00 26,12,896 0.00
23-0Oct-2015|Decrease -224 0.00 26,12,672 0.00
30-Oct-2015|Increase 187 0.00 26,12,859 0.00




30-Oct-2015|Decrease -400 0.00 26,12,459 0.06
06-Nov-2015|Increase 100 0.00 26,12,559 0.48
06-Nov-2015|Increase 79 0.00 26,12,638 0.00
13-Nov-2015|Increase 73 0.00 26,12,711 0.00
20-Nov-2015(Increase 335 0.00 26,13,046 0.00
27-Nov-2015(Increase 96 0.00 26,13,142 0.00
04-Dec-2015|Decrease -94 0.00 26,13,048 0.00
11-Dec-2015|Decrease -22,480 -0.01 25,90,568 0.06
11-Dec-2015|Decrease -236 0.00 25,90,332 0.00
18-Dec-2015(Increase 2,067 0.00 25,92,399 0.00
18-Dec-2015]|Increase 73,197 0.03 26,65,596 0.03
18-Dec-2015(Increase 1,91,806 0.08 28,57,402 0.08
25-Dec-2015|Decrease -1,49,600 -0.06 27,07,802 0.00
25-Dec-2015]|Increase 63 0.00 27,07,865 0.00
31-Dec-2015|Decrease -203 0.00 27,07,662 0.00
31-Dec-2015]|Increase 3,00,000 0.12 30,07,662 0.19
01-Jan-2016|Decrease -39,600 -0.02 29,68,062 0.46
08-Jan-2016|Decrease -956 0.00 29,67,106 0.00
08-Jan-2016|Decrease -16,500 -0.01 29,50,606 0.46
15-Jan-2016(Increase 225 0.00 29,50,831 0.00
22-Jan-2016|Decrease -167 0.00 29,50,664 0.00
29-Jan-2016|Increase 37,841 0.01 29,88,505 0.04
29-Jan-2016(Increase 14,969 0.01 30,03,474 0.01
05-Feb-2016|Increase 1,63,900 0.06 31,67,374 0.06




05-Feb-2016|Increase 4,85,031 0.19 36,52,405 0.20
19-Feb-2016|Increase 5,11,037 0.20 41,63,442 0.39
19-Feb-2016(Increase 179 0.00 41,63,621 0.00
26-Feb-2016|Decrease -514 0.00 41,63,107 0.00
26-Feb-2016|Increase 7,312 0.00 41,70,419 0.05
26-Feb-2016|Increase 2,10,817 0.08 43,81,236 0.48
26-Feb-2016|Increase 35,212 0.01 44,16,448 0.21
04-Mar-2016(Increase 2,23,622 0.09 46,40,070 0.56
04-Mar-2016|Increase 101 0.00 46,40,171 0.00
04-Mar-2016|Increase 3,00,000 0.12 49,40,171 0.16
04-Mar-2016|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 51,40,171 0.08
11-Mar-2016|Decrease -275 0.00 51,39,896 0.00
11-Mar-2016|Increase 35,665 0.01 51,75,561 0.08
18-Mar-2016|Increase 42,631 0.02 52,18,192 0.23
18-Mar-2016|Decrease -2 0.00 52,18,190 0.00
18-Mar-2016(Increase 2,00,000 0.08 54,18,190 0.64
18-Mar-2016|Increase 40,000 0.02 54,58,190 0.09
18-Mar-2016|Decrease -6 0.00 54,58,184 0.00
18-Mar-2016|Increase 5,659 0.00 54,63,843 0.00
25-Mar-2016|Increase 1,24,918 0.05 55,88,761 0.05
31-Mar-2016|Increase 2,72,818 0.02 58,61,579 0.09
31-Mar-2016|Increase 42,314 0.02 59,03,893 0.09
31-Mar-2016 frfetr;zaer”d of 0 0.00 59,03,893 2.33
Templeton India Equity 49,77,987 1.95 49,77,987 1.95

Income Fund




24-Jul-2015|Decrease -37,987 -0.01 49,40,000 0.72
25-Dec-2015|Decrease -56,400 -0.02 48,83,600 1.19
31-Dec-2015|Decrease -1,87,200 -0.07 46,96,400 1.12
26-Feb-2016(Decrease -1,14,377 -0.04 45,82,023 0.68
26-Feb-2016|Decrease -1,14,377 -0.04 44,67,646 1.08
04-Mar-2016|Decrease -1,98,623 -0.08 42,69,023 1.00
04-Mar-2016|Decrease -93,623 -0.04 41,75,400 0.64
11-Mar-2016|Decrease -1,98,000 -0.08 39,77,400 0.92
31-Mar-2016 ?I:etr;ifr"d of 0 0.00 39,77,400 1.56

Uti - Mutual Fund 49,64,549 1.95 49,64,549 1.95

31-Jul-2015|Increase 20,185 0.01 49,84,734 0.03
08-May-2015(Increase 25,000 0.01 50,09,734 0.26

17-Jul-2015|Decrease -19,000 -0.01 49,90,734 0.25
29-Jan-2016|Decrease -36,000 -0.01 49,54,734 0.23
05-Feb-2016|Decrease -36,000 -0.01 49,18,734 0.22
12-Feb-2016|Decrease -1,44,000 -0.06 47,74,734 0.16
11-Sep-2015|Increase 45,170 0.02 48,19,904 0.35
09-Oct-2015(Increase 1,00,000 0.04 49,19,904 0.39
18-Mar-2016|Increase 62,115 0.02 49,82,019 0.42

24-Jul-2015|Decrease -72,000 -0.03 49,10,019 0.67
30-Sep-2015|Decrease -72,000 -0.03 48,38,019 0.64
09-Oct-2015|Decrease -7,950 0.00 48,30,069 0.64
12-Feb-2016|Decrease -91,050 -0.04 47,39,019 0.60

17-Jul-2015|Decrease -19,000 -0.01 47,20,019 0.25




18-Dec-2015|Decrease -4,20,000 -0.16 43,00,019 0.08
25-Dec-2015|Decrease -2,11,000 -0.08 40,89,019 0.00
17-Apr-2015|Increase 6,000 0.00 40,95,019 0.00
08-May-2015|Decrease -1,000 0.00 40,94,019 0.00
15-May-2015|Decrease -5,000 0.00 40,89,019 0.00
30-Jun-2015(Increase 500 0.00 40,89,519 0.00
17-Jul-2015|Decrease -500 0.00 40,89,019 0.00
21-Aug-2015|Increase 3,500 0.00 40,92,519 0.00
25-Sep-2015|Decrease -3,500 0.00 40,89,019 0.00
31-Jul-2015(Increase 4,085 0.00 40,93,104 0.02
11-Dec-2015|Decrease -592 0.00 40,92,512 0.02
18-Dec-2015|Decrease -8,419 0.00 40,84,093 0.02
01-Jan-2016|Decrease -810 0.00 40,83,283 0.02
05-Feb-2016|Decrease -1,561 0.00 40,81,722 0.01
04-Mar-2016|Decrease -766 0.00 40,80,956 0.01
03-Jul-2015|Decrease -17,869 -0.01 40,63,087 0.03
31-Jul-2015(Increase 14,889 0.01 40,77,976 0.03
25-Dec-2015|Decrease -9,739 0.00 40,68,237 0.03
31-Jul-2015|Increase 1,425 0.00 40,69,662 0.01
04-Dec-2015|Decrease -356 0.00 40,69,306 0.01
18-Dec-2015|Decrease -5,065 0.00 40,64,241 0.01
01-Jan-2016|Decrease -638 0.00 40,63,603 0.01
05-Feb-2016|Decrease -937 0.00 40,62,666 0.01
04-Mar-2016|Decrease -344 0.00 40,62,322 0.01




17-Apr-2015|Increase 13,000 0.01 40,75,322 0.01
03-Jul-2015|Decrease -28,839 -0.01 40,46,483 0.04
31-Jul-2015|Decrease -1,586 0.00 40,44,897 0.04
31-Dec-2015|Decrease -15,597 -0.01 40,29,300 0.04
10-Apr-2015|Increase 23,899 0.01 40,53,199 0.01
31-Mar-2016|Decrease -70,000 0.03 39,83,199
31-Mar-2016 frfe“;ee:r”d of 0 0.00 39,83,199 1.56
Birla Sun Life Trustee
Company Private 42,15,711 1.65 42,15,711 1.65
Limited
10-Apr-2015|Increase 7,499 0.00 42,23,210 0.03
10-Apr-2015|Increase 1,50,000 0.06 43,73,210 0.39
12-Jun-2015|Increase 92,700 0.04 44,65,910 0.43
26-Jun-2015(Increase 25,000 0.01 44,90,910 0.44
15-Jul-2015|Increase 30,000 0.01 45,20,910 0.04
15-Jul-2015|Increase 8,000 0.00 45,28,910 0.05
17-Jul-2015]|Increase 66,000 0.03 45,94,910 0.03
17-Jul-2015|Increase 1,30,000 0.05 47,24,910 0.09
31-Jul-2015(Increase 1,00,000 0.04 48,24,910 0.13
31-Jul-2015|Increase 14,650 0.01 48,39,560 0.03
31-Jul-2015(Increase 11,000 0.00 48,50,560 0.02
31-Jul-2015|Increase 24,068 0.01 48,74,628 0.05
31-Jul-2015(Increase 15,600 0.01 48,90,228 0.03
31-Jul-2015|Increase 19,077 0.01 49,09,305 0.04
31-Jul-2015(Increase 10,000 0.00 49,19,305 0.03
03-Aug-2015|Decrease -55,000 -0.02 48,64,305 0.06




04-Aug-2015|Increase 50,000 0.02 49,14,305 0.04
07-Aug-2015|Increase 15,000 0.01 49,29,305 0.06
11-Aug-2015(Increase 80,000 0.03 50,09,305 0.16
14-Aug-2015(Decrease -15,000 -0.01 49,94,305 0.03
14-Aug-2015|Decrease -13,000 -0.01 49,81,305 0.05
14-Aug-2015|Increase 25,000 0.01 50,06,305 0.04
14-Aug-2015(Increase 99,300 0.04 51,05,605 0.78
21-Aug-2015|Increase 40,000 0.02 51,45,605 0.08
28-Aug-2015|Decrease -81,914 -0.03 50,63,691 0.00
28-Aug-2015|Increase 1,51,200 0.06 52,14,891 0.22
28-Aug-2015|Increase 1,01,500 0.04 53,16,391 0.13
28-Aug-2015|Increase 1,00,700 0.04 54,17,091 0.82
28-Aug-2015|Decrease -62,000 -0.02 53,55,091 0.03
04-Sep-2015|Increase 1,50,000 0.06 55,05,091 0.16
11-Sep-2015|Decrease -70,000 -0.03 54,35,091 0.00
11-Sep-2015(Increase 89,100 0.03 55,24,191 0.19
11-Sep-2015|Increase 35,000 0.01 55,59,191 0.84
11-Sep-2015(Increase 35,000 0.01 55,94,191 0.45
25-Sep-2015|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 57,94,191 0.27
30-Sep-2015|Increase 1,24,000 0.05 59,18,191 0.32
13-Nov-2015|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 58,68,191 0.01
11-Dec-2015(Increase 2,00,000 0.08 60,68,191 0.92
31-Dec-2015(Increase 54,000 0.02 61,22,191 0.15
31-Dec-2015|Increase 91,000 0.04 62,13,191 0.35




01-Jan-2016|Increase 43,000 0.02 62,56,191 0.17
08-Jan-2016(Increase 7,000 0.00 62,63,191 0.17
08-Jan-2016|Decrease -90,000 -0.04 61,73,191 0.19
08-Jan-2016|Increase 16,000 0.01 61,89,191 0.36
08-Jan-2016|Increase 22,000 0.01 62,11,191 0.46
08-Jan-2016|Increase 45,000 0.02 62,56,191 0.93
15-Jan-2016|Decrease -75,000 -0.03 61,81,191 0.05
15-Jan-2016|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 61,31,191 0.02
22-Jan-2016|Decrease -26,000 -0.01 61,05,191 0.00
05-Feb-2016|Increase 42,000 0.02 61,47,191 0.38
05-Feb-2016|Increase 99,423 0.04 62,46,614 0.97
05-Feb-2016|Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04 61,46,614 0.00
12-Feb-2016|Decrease -1,30,000 -0.05 60,16,614 0.14
11-Mar-2016|Decrease -20,000 -0.01 59,96,614 0.00
31-Mar-2016 ?Ifetr;‘;:r"d @i 0 0.00 59,96,614 2.35
10 C%f;i::'tigf”orfa{‘nc;a 41,00,005 1.61 41,00,005 1.61
31-Jul-2015|Decrease -1,11,688 -0.04 39,88,317 1.57
03-Aug-2015|Decrease -10,000 0.00 39,78,317 1.56
04-Aug-2015|Decrease -35,000 -0.01 39,43,317 1.55
07-Aug-2015|Decrease -29,090 -0.01 39,14,227 1.54
30-Oct-2015|Decrease -50,377 -0.02 38,63,850 1.52
31-Mar-2016|At the end of 0 0.00 38,63,850 1.52

the year




